11.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

BA in Contemporary & Applied Theatre Studies

College SmMARTS
(Extended Orientation)

Contemporary
Irish Theatre 1
DT4741

BA2

YEAR 1
Autumn 2022

Introduction to
Technical Theatre
DT4731

T118 Introduction to
Technical Theatre
DT4731

T101

M3

Last updated: 2 September 2022

Introduction to T211
Drama, Theatre and
Performance
DT4711
Tutorial

Movement, Voice and Halla
Body in the Theatre
DT4721

Movement, Voice and Halla
Body in the Theatre
DT4721

Movement, Voice and Halla
Body in the Theatre
DT4721

%

Céadaoin Aoine
9.00 Introduction to T115 Devising Theatre T101 Contemporary T211 Devising Theatre Halla 9.00
Drama, Theatre and DT4751 Irish Theatre 1 DT4751
Performance DT4741
DT4711
BAL BA2 BA2 BA2
10.00 Introduction to T115 Introduction to M3 Contemporary T211 Devising Theatre Halla 10.00
Drama, Theatre and Technical Theatre Irish Theatre 1 DT4751
Performance DT4731 DT4741
DT4711
BAL BA2 BA2

MIC

MARY IMMACULATE COLLEGE
COLAISTE MHUIRE GAN SMAL

11.00

12.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00




