BA in Contemporary & Applied Theatre Studies



YEAR 1 Autumn 2022

	Luan		Máirt		Céadaoin	Déardaoin		Aoine		
9.00	Introduction to Drama, Theatre and Performance DT4711 BA1	T115	Devising Theatre DT4751 BA2	T101		Contemporary Irish Theatre 1 DT4741 BA2	T211	Devising Theatre DT4751 BA2	Halla	9.00
10.00	Introduction to Drama, Theatre and Performance DT4711 BA1	T115	Introduction to Technical Theatre DT4731	M3		Contemporary Irish Theatre 1 DT4741 BA2	T211	Devising Theatre DT4751 BA2	Halla	10.00
11.00			Introduction to Technical Theatre DT4731	МЗ						11.00
12.00	College SmARTS (Extended Orientation)	T118	Introduction to Technical Theatre DT4731	МЗ		Introduction to Drama, Theatre and Performance DT4711 Tutorial	T211			12.00
1.00	Contemporary Irish Theatre 1 DT4741 BA2	T101								1.00
2.00										2.00
3.00						Movement, Voice and Body in the Theatre DT4721	Halla			3.00
4.00						Movement, Voice and Body in the Theatre DT4721	Halla			4.00
5.00						Movement, Voice and Body in the Theatre DT4721	Halla			5.00